
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 2M M1/2T. Macdonald 498877 32/0243

 2 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P M2/1/1B. Keene 496968 13/0249

 3 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P M2/2/2N. Holloway 490574 8/0246

 4 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 5P 1M 5P M2/1/2D. Berwick 521221 18/0184

 5 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R5, M 6M 6P 1M M2/1/1L. Hutton 495050 10/0136

 6 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R8, P 5P 6Y 4Y M2/1/2T. Forbes 497596 13/0134

 7 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 2M 2Y 6P M3/1T. Pye 519698 11/0193

 8 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 4M 5P 3M M3/2S. Towers 522033 5/0216

 9 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 5M 8P 4P M3/2M. Mabbott 508692 1/0112

 10 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P M3/2T. Callen 523209 3/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIXIE BELLA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1N. Woods 543181 0/0147

 2 SEDONA LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R2, P 2P 5Y M/1R. Walters 547338 0/096

 3 BARCIA'S DREAM Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/090

 4 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P M/1N. York 548877 0/088

 5 BALLYNEALE JIG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1G. Ball 548069 0/092

 6 SENORITA BONITA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/06/2020, R3, P 6P 3P M/1R. Bourke 525071 0/083

 7 OUR GIRL BEC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1T. Ball 548354 0/064

 8 SHE'S TINY First start M/1R. Stewart 550361 0/00

 9 BURNING SAND First start M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/00

 10 AUSSIE RED'S BOY First start M/1M. Manuel 550612 0/00

 11 RHYNO'S CHAMP Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 12 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 13 MIDWEEK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542311 0/044

 14 MUM'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 9/8198

 2 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 6/5270

 3 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1A. Woods 525205 7/6210

 4 PIGGINS Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/1T. Forbes 534712 7/4157

 5 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5P 7P 4/1/1D. Stone 532838 9/5184

 6 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 8P 4/1/1F. Anderson 528571 5/4108

 7 ZIPPING PHOENIX Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 548194 3/2252

 8 JETT THE BEST Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 528591 2/1211

 9 NOAH'S ACE 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 551321 2/1180

 10 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1T. Mason 548367 4/3237

 11 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 6/4166

 12 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3166

 13 MRS HALO Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2166

 14 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 548374 3/2144

 15 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 3P 6Y 8P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1130

 16 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 11/10129

 17 FLASHING FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R3, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0124

 18 SKETCHY GEISHA Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2117

 19 TINY SPARKLE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7167

 20 TWO PARS 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Baxter 534357 7/4144

 21 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1C. Last 542821 5/3255

 22 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 543669 4/3234

 23 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1168

 24 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3168

 25 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 5/3165

 26 GORT THE GIFT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0159

 27 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1153

 28 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 543284 3/2150

 29 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2135

 30 HUMAN TOUCH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3M. Jobson 531782 4/1120

 31 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALLEGATION Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4S. Grey 545553 1/0118

 33 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/1117

 34 HESLEA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0114

 35 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 36 CHIQUITITA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2111

 37 NITRAM ROXY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0105

 38 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3105

 39 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4D. Meiers 550989 1/0101

 40 SWITCHED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/099

 41 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/196

 42 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793

 43 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/390

 44 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/082

 45 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/075

 46 BLACK CANDLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/275

 47 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/169

 48 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022
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 1 BOLD COMET Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/3B. Keene 543956 2/1231

 2 JETT THE BEST Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 528591 2/1211

 3 NOAH'S ACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 551321 2/1180

 4 GORT THE GIFT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0159

 5 LEND THE MOOSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547854 1/0158

 6 MAJOR FORCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/3B. Keene 543955 2/1156

 7 BAY BELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1153

 8 APRICOT DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/4A. Woods 545212 1/0147

 9 FASHION CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 1/0142

 10 YEAH DUGGI Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 6P 2P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 11 WHAT A KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0141

 12 BRICK TOP Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0129

 13 LEKTRA DISH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 545995 1/0129

 14 GIVE HIM TIME Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4A. Capper 551514 1/0126

 15 FLASHING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 5P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0124

 16 BELMONT BULLET Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6C 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547847 1/0118

 17 ALLEGATION Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4S. Grey 545553 1/0118

 18 DOMINANT GEM Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/4S. Atkins 548798 1/0116

 19 HESLEA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0114

 20 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5M 8P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/0112

 21 NITRAM ROXY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0105

 22 ALFIE'S ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0102

 23 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 8P 5/4D. Meiers 550989 1/0101

 24 SWITCHED 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/099

 25 SKETCHY LAWYER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/196

 26 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 3P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/091

 27 APRIL RAIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/090

 28 BROWN VENOM Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/087

 29 NUT WING Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6Y 6P 5/3E. Borg 544699 2/186

 30 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/082

 31 MACI REID Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LOVEDALE ROAD 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Jones 542204 2/069

 33 NELL BELL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/169

 34 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/069

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING PHOENIX Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 548194 3/2252

 2 JETT THE BEST Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 528591 2/1211

 3 NOAH'S ACE 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 551321 2/1180

 4 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1T. Mason 548367 4/3237

 5 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 6/4166

 6 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3166

 7 MRS HALO Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2166

 8 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 548374 3/2144

 9 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 3P 6Y 8P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1130

 10 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 11/10129

 11 FLASHING FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R3, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0124

 12 SKETCHY GEISHA Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2117

 13 TINY SPARKLE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7167

 14 TWO PARS 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Baxter 534357 7/4144

 15 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1C. Last 542821 5/3255

 16 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 543669 4/3234

 17 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3168

 18 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1168

 19 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 5/3165

 20 GORT THE GIFT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0159

 21 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1153

 22 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 543284 3/2150

 23 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2135

 24 HUMAN TOUCH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3M. Jobson 531782 4/1120

 25 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6120

 26 ALLEGATION Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4S. Grey 545553 1/0118

 27 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/1117

 28 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 29 HESLEA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0114

 30 CHIQUITITA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2111

 31 NITRAM ROXY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3105

 33 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4D. Meiers 550989 1/0101

 34 SWITCHED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/099

 35 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/196

 36 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793

 37 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/390

 38 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/082

 39 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/075

 40 BLACK CANDLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/275

 41 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/169

 42 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 GOODWIN GRANGE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/06/2022, R8, C 6C 2P 1P 2/1/2B. Young 532483 16/7221

 2 EXCITEMENT 1 Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 3 IMPRESS LLEYTON Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 532792 14/6249

 4 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1S. Atkins 535366 9/7258

 5 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 2M 2Y 6P 3/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6193

 6 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 9/8198

 7 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 6/5270

 8 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1A. Woods 525205 7/6210

 9 PIGGINS Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/1T. Forbes 534712 7/4157

 10 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5P 7P 4/1/1D. Stone 532838 9/5184

 11 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 8P 4/1/1F. Anderson 528571 5/4108
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 1 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1G. Ball 544741 0/0110

 2 ELITE CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/094

 3 OUR GIRL BEC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1T. Ball 548354 0/064

 4 OUR SENSATION First start M/1T. Mason 551039 0/00

 5 MASONRY EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/050

 6 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046

 7 MIDWEEK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542311 0/044

 8 MUM'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 542300 4/2261

 2 AMAZING MARILYN Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 3C 5/2C. Field 531441 4/2162

 3 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 4/3156

 4 SIMPLE SHEARER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3C. Last 532823 5/1147

 5 RAINING VODKA Dropping in grade GOS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7155

 6 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R2, M 3M 2P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7219

 7 FAST TALKING Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1T. Forbes 540249 7/3171

 8 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2168

 9 HUMAN TOUCH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 4/2120

 10 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0108

 11 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0105

 12 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Bramble 522903 9/290

 13 LOVEDALE ROAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P NG1-4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING MASERATI Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 1/1J. Mackay 539873 18/13348

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 1P 8C 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 15/10188

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R7, P 2P 3C 5C 3/1/2A. Woods 529610 16/10236

 4 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 3/1/1D. Flanagan 534186 12/7178

 5 ROCKET FORCE Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/2J. Barnett 530463 8/5219

 6 NOT TODAY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10213

 7 ZIPPING EVE Dropping in grade MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Mackay 539872 9/7233

 8 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 6C 4P 1P 4/1/1D. Wright 525746 9/3174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2W. Slade 536383 20/19336

 2 CLASSIC ARTIST Last start placegetter TAR, 01/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 1/2T. Ball 530475 14/10303
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GAR, 15/06/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 14/12246

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/06/2022, R8, C 6C 2P 1P 2/1/2B. Young 532483 16/7221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXCITEMENT 2 Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUDOKU LASS Last start winner GAR, 17/06/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2R. Bourke 535573 5/4120

 2 ENCOURAGING Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 2P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 23/22192

 3 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5P 7P 4/1/1D. Stone 532838 9/5184

 4 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/4174

 5 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDEEM ME Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Atkins 552242 2/1162

 2 BARBARA FRANCIS Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 5/4J. Baxter 543661 1/092

 3 NITRAM SHIMMER Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 4 KING DINO Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6Y 5/4J. Sheen 552248 1/076

 5 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Smith 549128 5/4192

 6 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0163

 7 CALL ME SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1Y 5/4J. Sheen 536372 3/0142

 8 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0132

 9 GAGAN ASHER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 3P 6Y 7Y 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 10 IT'S CASH TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1111

 11 TWO PARS 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Baxter 534357 7/4144

 12 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8147

 13 BLACK GHOST Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R10, P (BDN)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Stone 536172 1/0139

 14 SNOOT Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2Y 5/1M. Craig 539838 5/4136

 15 LEKTRA DISH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 545995 1/0129

 16 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4N. York 539820 1/0120

 17 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/1117

 18 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 4P 8Y 3Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2117

 19 RISING DAWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 20 CHIQUITITA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2111

 21 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1105

 22 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0102

 23 ALFIE'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0102

 24 TRIXIE VEGAS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4D. Meiers 550989 1/0101

 25 APRIL RAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/090

 26 MILKY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/081

 27 SUPER DYNAMITE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/074

 28 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAEN Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1A. Duggan 542368 0/0110

 2 KOJONUP LASS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1G. Robertson 541385 0/0100

 3 IN THE SUN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/050

 4 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/094

 5 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/064

 6 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 July 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/2M. Craig 527337 16/1213
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P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE BRONTE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/07/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4T. Robinson 534562 2/078

 2 LOVEDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Jones 542204 2/069
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